
Dabouq – Yathrub Street. 
PO Box 850665 Amman 11185 Jordan 

Telfax. +962 6 4000 554 
Email.  info@holidaytravel.jo 
 
www.holidaytravel.jo 
 
 

booking.holidaytravel.jo 
 
 

  
 
   
 

  

 

Zanzibar  
       7 Nights / 8 Days   

 

 

Hotel Accommodation In JOD  

Hotel Cat.  
Room 

Type   
Dates  Meals  

Per person in 

DBL  

Sunshine Marine 

Lodge  
4* 

Deluxe 

Suite 

Garden 

 

OCT 
Breakfast  

1230 

01 NOV 

 -22 DEC 
1080 

The Z Hotel 

Zanzibar 
4* 

Garden 

view 

10 OCT 

-21 DEC 
Breakfast  1410 

Sharazad Oasis 

Retreat 

Zanzibar 

4* 
Deluxe 

Sea View  

OCT 
Breakfast 

& dinner  

1670 

01 NOV-

22 DEC 
2099 

Breezes Beach 

Club and Spa, 

Zanzibar 

5* 
Garden 

View   

OCT 
Breakfast 

& dinner  

1620 

01 NOV-

22 DEC 
1235 

Zuri Zanzibar 5* Bungalow  

OCT-30 

NOV 
Breakfast 

& dinner 

2800 

DEC 2280 
 

 

Above rates include the following: 

1) Economy Class air Ticket . 

2) Hotel Accommodation as mentioned above. 

3)  Transfer from and to  Airport . 
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Optional Sightseeing tour in Zanzibar below: (Minimum 2 person ) 

 

Excursion 

Rate per 

person in JOD  Duration 

Stone Town Tour  60 Half Day (recommended for mornings) 

Spice Tour  50 Half Day 

Jozani Forest  65 Half Day 

Prison Island Tour  75 Half Day – This is a shared activity 

Sunset Cruise  95 Evening – This is a shared activity 

Safari Blue Fumba  120 Full Day with Lunch – This is a shared activity 

Note: Prison Island with Sandbank & Sunset Cruise are shared tours with minimum of 6 pax to 

operate.  

           Supplement charges will apply based on the number of pax booked. 

 

 

Important Notes: 
• Above rates are subject to change without prior notice according to the 

airlines companies' regulations and currency fluctuations. 

•   Above offers are subject to availability of rooms upon your request and no 

reservation has been made for your trip at any of the mentioned hotels. 

 

 

Thank you for choosing Holiday Travel & Tourism. If you need any further assistance, 

please do not hesitate to contact us at any time. 

 

Kindest regards, 

 

 

    


