

# Zanzibar 7 Nights / 8 Days

#### Hotel Accommodation In JOD

Hotel	Cat.	Room Type	Dates	Meals	Per person in DBL
Sunshine Marine Lodge	4*	Deluxe Suite Garden	ОСТ	Breakfast	1230
			01 NOV -22 DEC		1080
The Z Hotel Zanzibar	4*	Garden view	10 <i>OC</i> T -21 DEC	Breakfast	1410
Sharazad Oasis	4*	Deluxe Sea View	OCT	Breakfast & dinner	1670
Retreat Zanzibar			01 NOV- 22 DEC		2099
Breezes Beach Club and Spa, Zanzibar	5*	Garden View	OCT	Breakfast & dinner	1620
			01 NOV- 22 DEC		1235
Zuri Zanzibar	5*	Bungalow	OCT-30 NOV	Breakfast & dinner	2800
			DEC		2280

## Above rates include the following:

- 1) Economy Class air Ticket.
- 2) Hotel Accommodation as mentioned above.
- 3) Transfer from and to Airport.



*Dabouq – Yathrub Street.*PO Box 850665 Amman 11185 Jordan

Telfax. +962 6 4000 554 Email. info@holidaytravel.jo

www.holidaytravel.jo



### Optional Sightseeing tour in Zanzibar below: (Minimum 2 person)

	Rate per		
Excursion	person in JOD	Duration	
Stone Town Tour	60	Half Day (recommended for mornings)	
Spice Tour	50	Half Day	
Jozani Forest	65	Half Day	
Prison Island Tour	75	Half Day - This is a shared activity	
Sunset Cruise	95	Evening - This is a shared activity	
Safari Blue Fumba	120	Full Day with Lunch - This is a shared activity	

Note: Prison Island with Sandbank & Sunset Cruise are shared tours with minimum of 6 pax to operate.

Supplement charges will apply based on the number of pax booked.

## **Important Notes:**

- Above rates are subject to change without prior notice according to the airlines companies' regulations and currency fluctuations.
- Above offers are subject to availability of rooms upon your request and no reservation has been made for your trip at any of the mentioned hotels.

Thank you for choosing Holiday Travel & Tourism. If you need any further assistance, please do not hesitate to contact us at any time.

Kindest regards,



*Dabouq – Yathrub Street.*PO Box 850665 Amman 11185 Jordan

Telfax. +962 6 4000 554 Email. info@holidaytravel.jo

www.holidaytravel.jo